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STATEMENT
No.
5A

Income
and

Expenditure
in

Respect
of

Book-stall
Service

20

Expenditure.
1948-49.
1947-48.

Per
Cent,
of

Revenue.

Revenue.

1948-49.
1947-48.

1948-49.
1947-48.

Salaries
and

wages

Stores
..

..

Miscellaneous

£ 20,376 200,881 3,076

£ 19,408 191,5463,133

8-24 81-23 1-24

8-13 80-22 1-31
Receipts

£ 247,308
£ 238,785

Operating
profit

224,333 22,975
214,08724,698
90-71 9-29
89-66 10-34

.247,308
238,785

100-00
100-00

247,308
238,785

Payments
to

railway
revenue— Rents Rail

freights
Net
profit

17,482 1,1024,391
21,783 1,034 1,881

7-07 0-44 1-78

9-12 0-43 0-79
Operating
profit

22,975
24,698

■22,975
24,698
9-29

10-34

22,975
24,698
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