STATEMENT No. 5A

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE IN RESPECT OF BOOK-STALL SERVICE

Expenditure.	1948–49.	1947-48.	Per Co Reve	Per Cent. of Revenue.		Revenue	ف			1948-49.	1947-48.
•			1948-49.	1947-48.							
Salaries and wages Stores Miscellaneous	20,376 200,881 3,076	£ 19,408 191,546 3,133	8.24 81.23 1.24	8.13 80.22 1.31	Receipts	·	:	:	:	£	£ 238,785
Operating profit	224,333 22,975	214,087 24,698	90.71	89.66 10.34					-		
	247,308	238,785	100.00	100.00						247,308	238,785
Payments to railway revenue— Rents Rail freights Net profit	17,482 1,102 4,391	21,783 1,034 1,881	7.07 0.44 1.78	9·12 0·43 0·79	Operating profit	:	:	:	:	22,975	24,698
	. 22,975	24,698	9.29	10.34	And the second s					22,975	24,698